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MultipacPRO 19" Chassis, Aluminum, Plain Top

and Base

Concessionarias de energia

This 19" chassis is a form of subrack which accepts
horizontal board mounting or the mounting of non-standard
components like transformers or other heavy load
accessories typically mounted on a chassis plate. This

y version have plain top and bottom cover.

CERTIFICAGOES

RSHS

COMPLIANT

RECURSOS

Aluminum construction

Detachable front and rear panel for easy machining

IP 20, in accordance with IEC 60529

Supplied as space-saving flat-pack

Modifications such as cutouts, different finishes or dimensions availalble
Internal and external dimensions in accordance with: IEC 60297-3-100, -105

EMC shielding: Approx. 20dB(A) at 2 GHz without shielding material. >40dB(A) at 1 GHz with addition of stainless steel
gasket between front panel and case body

ESPECIFICAGOES




Ndmero do
catalogo

20860-601

20860-602

20860-603

20860-604

20860-605

20860-606

20860-607

20860-608

20860-609

20860-610

20860-611

20860-612

20860-613

20860-614

20860-615

Numero do catalogo

Rack Height

TU

TU

TuU

2U

2U

2U

3U

3U

3U

3U

4 U

4U

4 U

4U

5U

Profundidade

220 mm

280 mm

340 mm

220 mm

280 mm

340 mm

280 mm

340 mm

400 mm

460 mm

280 mm

340 mm

400 mm

460 mm

460 mm

Product Family

Table 1/2

Usable Width

403 mm

403 mm

4 mm

4 mm

403 mm

403 mm

403 mm

403 mm

403 mm

4 mm

4 mm

403 mm

403 mm

403 mm

403 mm

Table 2/2

Product Type

Instalagao

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Tipo

Em
conformidade
com

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-105

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-105

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

IEC 60297-3-
100

EMC Shielding

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

Certificagdes
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20860-601

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido RoHS
20860-602

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido RoHS
20860-603

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido
20860-604

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Solido
20860-605

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sdlido RoHS
20860-606

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sdlido RoHS
20860-607

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido RoHS
20860-608

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido RoHS
20860-609

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido RoHS
20860-610

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido
20860-611

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido
20860-612

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Solido RoHS
20860-613

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sdlido RoHS
20860-614

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sdlido RoHS
20860-615

MultipacPRO Subrack/Chassis Sélido RoHS

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order front handles separately.

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instru¢do do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estédo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos
representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagao incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos
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a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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