

MultipacPRO 19" Chassis, Aluminum, Plain Top and Base

Power Utilities



This 19" chassis is a form of subrack which accepts horizontal board mounting or the mounting of non-standard components like transformers or other heavy load accessories typically mounted on a chassis plate. This version have plain top and bottom cover.

CERTIFICATIONS



CARACTERISTICAS

Aluminum construction

Detachable front and rear panel for easy machining

IP 20, in accordance with IEC 60529

Supplied as space-saving flat-pack

Modifications such as cutouts, different finishes or dimensions available

Internal and external dimensions in accordance with: IEC 60297-3-100, -105

EMC shielding: Approx. 20dB(A) at 2 GHz without shielding material. >40dB(A) at 1 GHz with addition of stainless steel gasket between front panel and case body

ESPECIFICAÇÕES

Table 1/2								
Número de catálogo	Rack Height	Profundidade	Usable Width	Instalação	Em conformidade com	EMC Shielding		
20860-601	1 U	220 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100, IEC 60297- 3-105	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-602	1 U	280 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100, IEC 60297- 3-105	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-603	1 U	340 mm	4 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3-	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-604	2 U	220 mm	4 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-605	2 U	280 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-606	2 U	340 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-607	3 U	280 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-608	3 U	340 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-609	3 U	400 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-610	3 U	460 mm	4 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-611	4 U	280 mm	4 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-612	4 U	340 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-613	4 U	400 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-614	4 U	460 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		
20860-615	5 U	460 mm	403 mm	Rack	IEC 60297-3- 100	No (Retrofittable)		

Table 2/2								
Número de catálogo	Família de produtos	Product Type	Tipo	Certifications				

20860-601	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-602	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-603	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	
20860-604	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	
20860-605	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-606	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-607	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-608	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-609	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-610	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	
20860-611	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	
20860-612	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-613	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-614	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS
20860-615	MultipacPRO	Subrack/Chassis	Solid	RoHS

DETALHES ADICIONAIS DO PRODUTO

Please order front handles separately.

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrução do produto e materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrução estão disponíveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalação inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicação incorreta ou outra falha qualquer em seguir completamente as instruções e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos à propriedade, lesões corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.



O nosso forte portefólio de marcas:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE